
EPC   ALL­STARS 
2017­GIRLS 

Event  1 st    Team  2 nd    Team  3 rd    Team 

200   MEDLEY 
RELAY 
  

NAZARETH­ 
Hannah   Wasson  
Coral   McBride 
Raquelle   Roesch 
Victoria   Palochik 

PARKLAND­ 
Abby   Sheridan 
Megan   Sicinski  
Courtney   Sicinski 
Grace   Kennedy 

LIBERTY­ 
Sabrina   Krotzer 
Julia   McCarthy 
Kay   Wetmore 
Samantha   Taylor 

200   FREE  Chelsea   Gravereaux­ 
EMM 

Zoe   Sheridan­PARK  Anna   Lehr­LIB 

200   INDIVIDUAL 
MEDLEY 

Julia   McCarthy­LIB  Katie   Champagne­EMM  Courtney   Sicinski­PARK 

50   FREE  Victoria   Palochik­NAZ  Raquelle   Roesch ­ NAZ  Abby   Heilenman­EMM 
Angela   Costano­ACC 

100   BUTTERFLY  Victoria   Palochik­NAZ  Nicole   Nesland­PARK  Stephanie   Setar­ 
WHALL 

200   FREE   RELAY 
  

EMMAUS­ 
Chelsea   Gravereaux 
Abby   Heilenman  
Marissa   Decker 
Katie   Champagne 

LIBERTY­ 
Kendra   Smith 
Natalie   Richardson 
Julia   McCarthy 
Abby   Mack 

PARKLAND­ 
Grace   Kennedy 
Megan   Sicinski  
Nicole   Nesland 
Zoe   Sheridan 

100   FREE  Chelsea   Gravereaux­ 
EMM 

Abby   Heilenman­ 
EMM 

Reilly   Ward­ 
FREEDOM 

500   FREE  Zoe   Sheridan­PARK  Reilly   King­EMM  Anna   Lehr­LIB 

100   BACK  Katie   Champagne­   EMM  Grace   Kennedy­   PARK  Kaitlyn   Hur­   EMM 

100   BREAST  Julia   McCarthy­LIB  Megan   Sicinski­PARK  Courtney   Sicinski­ 
PARK 

400   FREE   RELAY 
  

EMMAUS­ 
Katie   Champagne 
Abby   Heilenman  
Reilly   King 
Chelsea   Gravereaux 

LIBERTY­ 
Kendra   Smith 
Samantha   Taylor 
Abby   Mack 
Anna   Lehr 

PARKLAND­ 
Zoe   Sheridan 
Nicole   Nesland 
Abby   Sheridan 
Courtney   Sicinski 

DIVING  Lexi   Lehman­PARK  Alexa   Brinker­PARK  Kathy   Gottwald­PARK 



EPC   ALL­STARS 
2017­BOYS 

Event  1 st    Team  2 nd    Team  3 rd    Team 

200   MEDLEY 
RELAY 
  

LIBERTY­ 
Jase   Smith 
Chris   Chambers 
Robert   Negron 
Jake   Evert 

EMMAUS­ 
Ethan   Carr 
Cooper   Kocon 
Ricky   Thomas 
Andrew   Vanim 

NAZARETH­ 
Blake   Nesbitt 
Peter   Huleatt 
Gabe   Laslo 
Drew   Blair 

200   FREE  Connor   DeJohn­EMM  Gavyn   Frankenfield­ 
NOR 

Jason   Yerger­EMM 

200   INDIVIDUAL 
MEDLEY 

Ethan   Carr­EMM  Matt   Engler­   PARK  Morgan   O’Brien­BAN 

50   FREE  Gabe   Castano­ACC 
 

Robert   Negron­LIB  Andrew   Vanim­EMM 

100   BUTTERFLY  Joe   Bozzi­ 
BETH.   CATH. 

Matt   Engler­PARK 
 

Gabe   Laslo­NAZ 

200   FREE   RELAY 
  

LIBERTY­ 
Anthony   Delcorso 
Jase   Smith 
Jake   Evert 
Robert   Negron 

EMMAUS­ 
Andrew   Vanim,  
Connor   DeJohn 
Nate   Luey 
Devin   Metzger 

PARKLAND­ 
Matt   Ceh 
Hyunbin   Kim 
Adam   Kucharczuk 
Matt   Engler 

100   FREE  Gabe   Castano­ACC  Michael   Bauer­NOR  Jake   Evert­LIB 

500   FREE  Al   Bell­   FREE  Hyunbin   Kim­PARK    Dan   Jablonski­WHI 

100   BACK  Ethan   Carr­EMM  Michael   Bauer­NOR  Blake   Nesbitt­   NAZ 

100   BREAST  James   Connolly­PARK   Chris   Chambers­LIB  Morgan   O’Brien­BAN 

400   FREE   RELAY 
  

LIBERTY­ 
Ben   Stuckey 
Chase   Ledger 
Jake   Evert 
Robert   Negron 

EMMAUS­ 
Ricky   Thomas 
Jason   Yerger 
Connor   DeJohn   
Ethan   Carr 

PARKLAND­ 
Matt   Ceh 
Hyunbin   Kim 
Adam   Kucharczuk 
Matt   Engler 

DIVING  Steven   Stasolla­NAZ  Andrew   Vanim­EMM  Brendan   McCourt­EMM 
 


